## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kawaihae Road, Route 19 Resurfacing Waiaka Bridge Towards Waimea  PROJECT NO.: 19D-01-06M Net Length of Project: 1.1 Miles  ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: South Kohala  DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 21, 2007  BIDS OPENED: June 14, 2007  COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		YAMADA AND SONS, INC.		GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	2,400	C.Y.	\$212.35	\$509,640.00	\$115.00	\$276,000.00	\$174.00	\$417,600.00	\$96.00	\$230,400.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$23,642.00	L.S.	\$28,367.00	L.S.	\$88,850.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	f.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000,00
305.0100	Aggregate Subbase	890	C.Y.	\$91.75	\$81,657.50	\$190.00	\$169,100.00	\$211.00	\$187,790.00	\$75.00	\$66,750.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	3,700	TON	\$169.50	\$627,150.00	\$153.00	\$566,100.00	\$196.00	\$725,200.00	\$165.00	\$610,500.00
401.0400	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	2,320	TON	\$217.45	\$504,484.00	\$201.00	\$466,320.00	\$188.00	\$436,160.00	\$175.00	\$406,000.00
401.0500	HMA Pavement, Mix No. V	440	TON	\$239.75	\$105,490.00	\$170.00	\$74,800.00	\$202.00	\$88,880.00	\$265.00	\$116,600.00
415.0100	Cold Planing	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,503.00	L.S.	\$6,836.00	L.S.	\$15,450.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
613.0110	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	8	Each	\$550.00	\$4,400.00	\$425.00	\$3,400.00	\$987.00	\$7,896.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
626.0100	Adjusting Telephone Manhole Frame and Cover	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,215.00	L.S.	\$2,126.00	L.S.	\$2,570.00	L.S.	\$400.00
626.0300	Adjusting Water Standard Valve Box	20 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$21,945.00	L.S.	\$12,757.00	L.S.	\$2,570.00	L.S.	\$6,200.00
629.1011	4-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	15,213 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$18,543.00	L.S.	\$23,209.00	L.S.	\$37,200.00	L.S.	\$45,600.00
629.1013	8-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	120 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$255.00	L.S.	\$464.00	L.S.	\$800.00
629.1018	12-inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	358 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,250.00	L.S.	\$1,599.00	L.S.	\$2,290.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
629.1021	Pavement Arrow (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$333.00	L.S.	\$425.00	L.S.	\$740.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
629.1030	Pavement Word (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$167.00	L.S.	\$213.00	L.S.	\$1,130.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
1	harring the transfer of the state of the sta		<u> </u>				<u> </u>		<u>,</u> l	Shara Na	1 of 3 Sheets

Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kawaihae Road, Route 19 Resurfacing Waiaka Bridge Towards Waimea											
PROJECT NO.: 19D-01-06M Net Length of Project: 1.1 Miles				JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		YAMADA AND SONS, INC.		GRACE PACIFIC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: South Kohala											
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 21, 2007					inc.		CORPORATION				
BIDS OPEN	BIDS OPENED: June 14, 2007										
COMPLETIC	COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days										
		**APPROX.	LIMIT LICED	LINIT DDIOC	4540(1A)T	LINET DOLOT	AMOUNT	172339			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2040	Type A Pavement Markers	160 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$798.00	L.S.	\$1,021.00	L.S.	\$2,530.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00
629.2050	Type C Pavement Markers	258 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,287.00	L.S.	\$1,646.00	L.S.	\$3,130.00	L.S.	\$1,900.00
629.2060	Type D Pavement Markers	124 Each	LS.	L.S.	\$619.00	L.S.	\$791.00	L.S.	\$1,480.00	L.S.	\$900.00
629.2070	Type H Pavement Markers	23 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$116.00	L.S.	\$147.00	L.S.	\$310.00	L.S.	\$250.00
629.2080	Type J Pavement Markers	368 Each	LS.	L.S.	\$1,835.00	L.S.	\$2,347.00	L.S.	\$5,820.00	L.S.	\$2,700.00
630.0100	Panel for D-1	36	S.F.	\$116.35	\$4,188.60	\$652.00	\$23,472.00	\$140.00	\$5,040.00	\$50.00	\$1,800.00
631.0100	Regulatory Signs (10 Square Feet or Less)	20 Each	LS.	L.S.	\$5,718.00	L.S.	\$18,604.00	L.S.	\$6,880.00	L.S.	\$14,000.00
631.0200	Warning Signs (10 Square Feet or Less)	8 Each	LS.	L.S.	\$4,588.00	L.S.	\$7,371.00	L.S.	\$5,520.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
632.0100	Reflector Marker RM-3 (Yellow)	5 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$887.00	L.S.	\$1,914.00	L.S.	\$1,070.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
632.0200	Type II Object Marker	2 Each	LS.	L.S.	\$133.00	L.S.	<b>\$</b> 397.00	L.S,	\$160.00	L.S.	\$500.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A	\$15,000.00	F.A	\$15,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$78,630.00	L.S.	\$141,208.00	L.S.	\$334,900.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,060.00	L.S.	\$4,755.00	L.S.	\$759.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
636.0100	Field Office (Not to exceed \$100,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$99,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00
			en e		And the second s						
		-	Arrisban		Accomplished	1		-		de de la companya de	

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets